JOVS Venus Pro Will Be Launched On INDIEGOGO On June 30th, 2020.

JOVS Hair Removal Venus Pro features with intelligent attachments and advanced technology, perfectly adapt the treatment programs for each body area and enjoy a permanent hair removal and smooth skin experience.



Shenzhen, Jun 22, 2020 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - The JOVS Venus Pro is an **effective** and **painless hair removal device** with **intelligent attachments**, **advanced technology** and perfect treatment for each body area. Highly suitable for men and women.

Apart from its hair removing abilities, the JOVS Venus Pro comes with **6 modes of customized** skincare: Arm mode, Leg mode, Armpit mode, Face mode, Bikini mode, and Skin Rejuvenation mode.

Each mode of the 6 customized skincare has **dedicated heads** to ensure optimal skin contact for ultimate precision, painless, effective treatment and avoid skin reactions.

With its latest ICE/Intense Pulsed Light (IPL) technology, one can get a 2-in-1 treatment: cleansing and rejuvenation in your home. The JOVS Venus Pro skin rejuvenation function improves skin elasticity and restores collagen production while creating firmer and brighter skin. Its repair function comes with a three-layer light source that penetrates each layer of the skin.

Compared to other hair removal devices, the JOVS Venus Pro offers a fully-adjustable head that can **rotate 180 degrees** in any direction. This device is also best for energy conservation as it comes with a **fully-adjustable energy** output knob that allows you to choose the perfect energy levels for each treatment area.

The JOVS Venus Pro design is **elegant** and **timeless**. It is the perfect accessory for the modern man and sophisticated woman.

Jovs Venus Pro will be launched via the crowdfunding platform Indiegogo on June 30th, 2020, at 10:00 am (EST), offering Super Early Bird Pricing on Indiegogo.com. Customers will receive a massive 29% off the retail price of the Jovs Venus Pro by signing up on official website or on Indiegogo Crowdfuning Platform.



Media Contact

JOVSBeauty

jovsbeauty@gmail.com

Source: JOVSBeauty

See on IssueWire